KINDERGARTEN
Laura Chrepta
Patty Pierson
Noreen Cavaliere

FIRST GRADE
Kristin Poniros
Stacey Tetto
Laura Hauschildt

SECOND GRADE
Barbara Brannigan
Lorraine Ernst
Tamara Fort

THIRD GRADE
Stacey Forgash
Danielle Hartz

FOURTH GRADE
Donna Drury
Carin Francisco
Leann Reilly

SPECIAL ED
Katie Thorson
Michelle DeGennaro

ART

Christine Koob

BASIC SKILLS PROGRAM
Danielle Biondi pm
Renee Walsh am
CST

Cathie Brown
Susan Fisher
Jessica Olson

ELL
Andrea Donner

ROOM #
K-1
K-2

111
112
110

w

14
12
13

104
105

Art

19
19

11
11
11

18

Elementary Supv of ELA & SS

Michelle Shappirio

GIFTED & TALENTED
Kathy Aldino

24

22

WANAMASSA SCHOOL
STAFF ASSIGNMENTS
Principal: Victor R. Milano
Head Secretary: Melody Ragle Ext. 148

Secretary

Babette Marchetti Ext. 127

NURSE

Valerie Boodaghians

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

Elodie Santucci

P.E./HEALTH/D&A

Hankarlos Limardo
Russoniello, Lou

PHYSICAL THERAPIST

Melinda Pullano

READING CSR
Kelly Flanagan

READING RESOURCE INSTRUCTOR
Colleen Stack

READING SPECIALIST
Norah Magrini

RESOURCE ROOM

Alyssa Fiorillo - 4th Grade
Jessica Fischer - 4th Grade
Jessica Matthews - 3rd Grade
Jessica Melton - 3rd Grade
Katie Kenny - 2nd Grade
TBD - 1st Grade

SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPERVISOR

Kristin Vona

SPEECH

Donna Walters

WORLD LANGUAGE
Annalisa Rivezzi - Italian
Rita Kondoleon - French
Andrea Sodhi - Spanish

CAFETERIA
Joyce Keim

CUSTODIANS
Mary A Kronitz, Ron Pierson,
Jason Francis, Cortney Woolley

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSTS.
Elisa Basile-Bagley, Tracie Gatta

Nurse's Office

21

GYM OFFICE
GYM OFFICE

21

113

113

16
10

102
103

21

23
23
23



GUIDANCE Jenna Gilman, Mohammed Mongroo,

Genevieve Gallagher Guidance Office Anne Michelson, Carol Scollay
LIBRARIAN TECHNOLOGY COACH

Lorri Ann Wahlgren Library James Doyle

MUSIC SECURITY

Nicole Abramson Music Room Richard Chiaro



